
      CHILDREN OF THE LIGHT 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS – JANUARY to JUNE 2024  

PROVERBS 22:6 
 

Weekly lessons include: Language Arts, Mathematics, Arts & 

Crafts, Science, Social Studies, and Information Technology, 

among others.  
https://childrenofthelighthana.org 

 
 

JANUARY 
New Year’s Day: 1st Jan 

Constitution Day:  
Monday, 8th Jan 

 1st Annual break: 2nd to 16th January 
 Preparations towards Black History 

Month 

FEBRUARY 
Black History Month 
World Pangolin Day: 

Sat. 17th Feb. 

 Black History Month 
 Macrame Workshop by Asantewa’s 

Creations: Saturday, 10th & 17th February 
 Black History Project Presentation: 

Saturday, 24th February 
MARCH 

Ghana Independence 
Day: Wed, 6th March. 
World Women’s Day:  

Friday, 8th March. 
 World Water Day: 
Friday, 22nd March 

Good Friday: 29th March 

 Sports Day: Saturday, 2nd March 
 Ghana Day - Thursday, 7th March 
 World Water Day: 22nd March.  
 Teens Program: Friday, 22nd March 
 Clean stream E/R, Clean River NE/R: 

Saturday, 23th March 
 Easter Art/Drama: Saturday, 30th March  

APRIL 
Eid al-Fitr:   

Earth Day: Mon, 22nd 
April  

Save the Frogs Day: 
Saturday, 27th April 

 Sports Day: Saturday, 6th April 
 Earth day: Tree planting, Monday, 22nd 

April 
 Teens Program: Friday, 26th April 
 Save the Frogs Projects: Saturday, 27th 

April 
MAY 

Labour Day: 1st May 
Mother’s Day Sunday, 

12th May 
World Bee Day: 

Monday, 20th May 

 Sports Day: Saturday, 4th May 
 Mother’s Day Cards: Saturday, 11th May 
 Bee Projects: Saturday, 18th May 
 Teens Program: Friday, 31st May 

JUNE 
Reading Month 

World Oceans Day 
Saturday, 8th June 

Eid al-Adha:  

 Reading Month: 1st June to Sat, 29th June 
Theme: ‘Dive into Reading!’ 
 (Awards Banquet – Saturday, 6th July) 

   

 

https://childrenofthelighthana.org/

